C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number  20181128-E201138
Report Reference  E201138-20060824
Issue Date  2018-NOVEMBER-28
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

74XX XXXX and Shaft Cat. Nos. 14XX XXXX), 38990400.
HANDLES
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
14 1 F 2  1 1 1
I II III IV  V VI VII
I – Type of product
  14
II - Size
Size Model Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
0 S0 74.7 66.8 32.1
1 S1 103.4 66.8 32.7
2 S2 158.4 66.8 33.5
3 S3 243.1 66.8 47
4 S4 350 66.8 49
*A  S2L 193.4 66.8 35.6
Y S2 158.4 66.8 33.5
III – Front or Lateral, Color and NEMA Type
  A Lateral left  Black,  3R, 12
  B Lateral left  Red,  3R, 12
  D Frontal,     Black,  1, 3R, 12, 4, 4X
  E  Frontal,     Red,    4, 4X
F Frontal,  Black, 1, 3R, 12
  G Frontal,  Red,  1, 3R, 12
  H Lateral right,  Black,  4, 4X
  I Lateral right,  Red,   4, 4X
  J Lateral left,  Black,  4, 4X
K Lateral left,  Red,   4, 4X
R Frontal,  Black, 4, 4X
L     Frontal,          Black,      1,3R,12,4,4x
M     Frontal,          Red,        1,3R,12,4,4x
P Frontal,  Black  1,3R,12,4,4x
IV – Defeater
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number  20181128-E201138
Report Reference  E201138-20060824
Issue Date  2018-NOVEMBER-28
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
Page 3 of 4
  2 or 3 with defeater
  6 or 7 without defeater
V – Padlock
1 padlocking in 0
3 padlocking in 0 and 1
5 reset position
8 padlocking in 3 positions
9 reinforced padlocking
A reinforced padlocking in 3 positions
VI – Locking
  1 or 2 without locking
VII – Position
  1 0 and 1, without test
3 1, 0 and 2
4 1, 1+2 and 2
  5 0 and 1, with test
 8 reset, 0, trip and 1
HANDLES
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
74 2 F 2 1 1 8
I II III IV V VI VII
I – Type of product
  74
II - Model
Model Size Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
2 S2 158.4 66.8 35.6
A S2L 193.4 66.8 35.6
III – Front or Lateral, Color and NEMA Type
  D Frontal,     Black,  4, 4X
        Optional: 1, 3R, 12
  E  Frontal,     Red,    4, 4X